

Court No. - 9

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 31114 of 2016

Petitioner :- Rashid Khan

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation Saharanpur And 6 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Sunil Kumar Srivastava, Arvind Srivastava, Mohd. Akbar Shah Alam Khan, Sunil Kr Srivastava, Suresh Chandra Varma

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Ramesh Pundir, Ruduvant Pratap Singh, V.S. Srivastava

Hon'ble Salil Kumar Rai, J.

Put up again in the additional cause list on **28.10.2021** peremptorily.

Order Date :- 7.10.2021

Satyam