



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 31114 of 2016

Rashid Khan

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Dy. Director Of Consolidation Saharanpur And 6
Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Arvind Kumar Mishra, Arvind Srivastava, Mohd. Akbar Shah Alam Khan, Mohd. Naushad, Rajiv Sisodia, Shivesh Mishra, Sunil Kr Srivastva, Sunil Kumar Srivastava, Suresh Chandra Varma

Counsel for Respondent(s) : Ashutosh Mishra, C.S.C., Ramesh Pundir, Ruduvant Pratap Singh, Syed Abid Ali Naqvi, Vinod Kumar Srivastava

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

As prayed, list this matter on 22.04.2026.

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)

March 18, 2026

vkg